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POST-PRODUCTION FACILITIES AT ARGOS

Argos Centre for Art and Media offers in-house post-production editing facilities such as digitizing, encoding and print-

out as well as duplicating video recordings.

=  Two editing stations are available in our editing studio, which can be worked on individually or with the help of an
editor. Artists and art-related institutions can rent the studio on demand. An advance reservation is required via:
video@argosarts.org.

= The following tape formats can be treated: Beta SP (component), Beta digital (component) DV CAM/Mini DV, U-Matic,
VHS.

= All prices listed below are without VAT.

EDITING FACILITIES

2 editing stations are available equipped with Final Cut Studio Pro I/
= 1 SD equipped with Black Magic deck link pro

= 1 HD AJA Kona, LHe

RENTAL FEES FOR EDITING STATION

TIME HD STATION SD STATION
1 hour 100,00 € 80,00 €
1 day 650,00 € 450,00 €

Please note that we will charge an editor's fee of 35,00 € per hour.

DIGITIZING

FORMAT PRICE PER HOUR
DVCAM 15,00 €
VHS/ U-MATIC/ S-VHS 20,00 €

Please note that a hard disk has to be provided.

ENCODING

FORMAT PRICE PER HOUR
MPG 2/ MP 4 50,00 €
H.264 50,00 €
QUICKTIME 50,00 €

PRINT-OUTS FROM FINAL CUT STUDIO PRO I

FORMAT PRICE PER HOUR
DVD (Hard copy included) 25,00 €
DV CAM 30,00 €
DIGITAL FILE 23,00 €

BETA SP (component) 30,00 €
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PRICES OF TAPES AND HARD COPIES

TAPE LENGTH
Single layer

TAPE FORMAT
DVD

DV CAM
DV CAM
DV CAM
BETA SP
BETA SP
BETA SP
MINI DV

DUPLICATION | PRICES ARE BASED PER MINUTE ON TIME OF ORIGINAL RECORDING
MINI DV

INITIAL FORMAT

—

DESTINATION |

MINI DV
DVD

U-MATIC
DV-CAM
BETA SP

0,40 €
0,30 €
0,30 €
0,70 €
0,90 €

40
64
94’
30
60
90
60

DVD

0,40 €
0,20 €
0,30 €
0,70 €
0,90 €

UNIT PRICE

2,00 €
26,00 €
37,00 €
42,00 €
17,00 €
28,00 €
41,00 €

9,00 €

U-MATIC

0,40 €
0,30 €
0,30 €
0,70 €
0,90 €

DV-CAM

0,50 €
0,20 €
0,30 €
0,60 €
0,90 €

BETA SP

0,50 €
0,20 €
0,30 €
0,70 €
0,90 €



