

POST-PRODUCTION FACILITIES AT ARGOS

Argos Centre for Art and Media offers in-house post-production editing facilities such as digitizing, encoding and printout as well as duplicating video recordings.

- Two editing stations are available in our editing studio, which can be worked on individually or with the help of an editor. Artists and art-related institutions can rent the studio on demand. An advance reservation is required via: video@argosarts.org.
- The following tape formats can be treated: Beta SP (component), Beta digital (component) DV CAM/Mini DV, U-Matic, VHS
- All prices listed below are without VAT.

EDITING FACILITIES

2 editing stations are available equipped with Final Cut Studio Pro II

- 1 SD equipped with Black Magic deck link pro
- 1 HD AJA Kona, LHe

RENTAL FEES FOR EDITING STATION

TIME HD STATION SD STATION 1 hour 100,00 € 80,00 € 1 day 650,00 € 450,00 €

Please note that we will charge an editor's fee of 35,00 € per hour.

DIGITIZING

FORMAT PRICE PER HOUR

DVCAM 15,00 € VHS/ U-MATIC/ S-VHS 20,00 €

Please note that a hard disk has to be provided.

ENCODING

FORMAT MPG 2/ MP 4	PRICE PER HOUR 50,00 €
H.264	50,00 €
QUICKTIME	50,00 €

PRINT-OUTS FROM FINAL CUT STUDIO PRO II

FORMAT	PRICE PER HOUR
DVD (Hard copy included)	25,00 €
DV CAM	30,00 €
DIGITAL FILE	23,00 €
BETA SP (component)	30,00 €



PRICES OF TAPES AND HARD COPIES

TAPE FORMAT	TAPE LENGTH	UNIT PRICE
DVD	Single layer	2,00 €
DV CAM	40'	26,00 €
DV CAM	64'	37,00 €
DV CAM	94'	42,00 €
BETA SP	30'	17,00 €
BETA SP	60'	28,00 €
BETA SP	90'	41,00 €
MINI DV	60'	9,00 €

DUPLICATION | PRICES ARE BASED PER MINUTE ON TIME OF ORIGINAL RECORDING

INITIAL FORMAT	MINI DV	DVD	U-MATIC	DV-CAM	BETA SP
\rightarrow					
DESTINATION ↓					
MINI DV	0,40 €	0,40 €	0,40 €	0,50 €	0,50 €
DVD	0,30 €	0,20 €	0,30 €	0,20 €	0,20 €
U-MATIC	0,30 €	0,30 €	0,30 €	0,30 €	0,30 €
DV-CAM	0,70 €	0,70 €	0,70 €	0,60 €	0,70 €
BETA SP	0,90 €	0,90 €	0,90 €	0,90 €	0,90 €